29 April 2024 Monday

55th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
CAVDARLI(2)

EMN BABA(5)

EL TRANSCANTABRICO(1)
PEACE RUBY(7)
ANZAKLI(6)
FORTUNELLO(3)
ULUBEY(8)

ARDAHAN FIRTINASI(4)

Age
4yobh

5yobh
4yobh
7yobh
5y bh
5yobh
4yochh

4yobh

Race Result
Handicap 15
1.)192.000 b 2)76.800 ¢
1)33.120 2)13.248 ¢
Sire Dam  Weight Jockey

SALVATORE- RZI 61 MERCELK A OSM ARSLAN
MENDIP (USA) - CAROLINA REAPER 59 AYILDIZ DEM YILMAZ
ALTERNATION (USA) - TZ A SWEEP(USA) 59,5 1.S.SOGUT  ELI. AKIN
GOLDEN SUN- LOVEALWAYS 58 HKAPLAN  GOK. ALKAN
DAIJIN(GB) - PASSING CLOUD (FR) 58,5 Q.YILDIZ BEK. YILDIRIM
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - SPIRA (IRE) 60 MBAG SEL. DIKENCIK
BOSPORUS (IRE) - AYSULTAN 555 C.OK MVEH. SARP

TALIPHAN (IRE) - SHAHAAMAH (IRE) 57 MDEMRBAS CiM YILDIZ

Owner
S.ONDER

AOZGEN
AKURT

S.ONDER

kg,

3.)38.400 ¢
3.)6624 ¢

Trainer

2.11.56
21218
21257

21270

BEK.YILDIRIM 2.14.28

MOzZGUL

21431

SAKDUMAN  2.16.33

ASONGUR 22158

2000 Fber Sand

Time Win PSF
915 9.014) 5

375 2067(2) 7
200 3891(1) 2
830 7.99(5) 4
530 1456(3) 3
1840 3.75(6) 6
18,80 1.68(8) 8

19,35 344(7) 1

Bursa Racecourse (5th Day)

4)19.200 ¢
4)3312+¢

St Margin
3,5 Lengths

2,5 Lengths
1 Lengths
9 Lengths
1,5 Lengths

1,5 Lengths

Pick(2) 9,15 b, 1st Pick Three(2/1/2) 48,20 b, Quinella(2/5) :19,30 b, Exacta(2/5) 45,20 b, Trifecta(2/5/1) :58,24 b, Place(2) 3,55 £, Place(5) :1,80 1, 4th double(1/2) 41,75 ©

Late Start RT
58

50

59

48

49

58

47

50



